

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1680/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2011 in SBCRP No.89/2010, of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SHANTI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

For R.No.6 Ms.Sanjoli Mitta,Adv.

Mr. Karmender Singh,adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For R.No.1 Ms. Archana Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On request Mrs. Aishwarya Bhati, Advocate is appointed as amicus curiae on behalf of R.Nos. 2 to 5, 7 to 13.

Post for final disposal.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master